5
P581.GB.R5b
PNEUMATIC SPOOL VALVE ISLANDS
ØM5 - G1/8 - G1/4 or instant fittings
designed for connection to a PLC by multiwire cable
MULTIPOL
Generation C
5

(version with inputs/outputs only)
MULTIPOL - Generation C
ORDERING EXAMPLE - Reference : CMU300G0G108 - JGJJEMJA
MULTIPOL valve island - Generation C without input, for spool valves series 570, G 1/8 threaded connection, including 8 valve places
equipped as follows :
- Position n° 1 : 5/2 spool valve, type J
- Position n° 2 : 5/3 spool valve (W1), type G
- Position n° 3 : 5/2 spool valve, type J
- Position n° 4 : 5/2 spool valve, type J
- Position n° 5 : 5/3 spool valve (W3), type E
- Position n° 6 : 5/2 spool valve, type M
- Position n° 7 : 5/2 spool valve, type J
- Position n° 8 : 1 set of blanking plates for pneumatic and
electrical mounting surface for subsequent extension.
ACCESSORIES : see following page
-
▼▼▲
Please indicate the type of module
required
Electrical modules (max. 4)
1 2 3 4OPTIONTYPE
C E M E
ME MULTIPOL WITH INPUTS
E Electrical components
OPTIONS
00 without
- -
other options99 }
Generation C
▲
Multipol WITHOUT inputs/outputs
Generation C C M U
▲ Valve position
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
No. of
places
-
16
OPTIONGR
1410▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
Positions for 4 to 16 spool valves
▲ 4 6 8 12
▲
Multipol WITH inputs/outputs
Generation C
▲
P Pneumatic components
GR Spool valve series and size
2 569 (ØM5 or instant fittings)
3 570 (G1/8 or instant fittings)
4 571 (G1/4)
OPTIONS
00 without option
- -
other options99 }
▲
C P
0 1
Please indicate the type of valve required
for each position
▲
1
■■■■■     Pneumatic components2
1 lateral
G Gaz thread
N NPT thread
For detailed information on spool valves see P586-25.
2x3/2 version exists only in GR3 (570)
Type Spool valve functions
Blanking plates for electr./pneum. mounting surface
3/2 NC- Solenoid air operated pilot
Spring/Differential return
2 x - Solenoid air operated pilot